
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

St.Nr. 

22 

2 

1 

93 

56 

41 

141 

45 

83 

12 

7 

43 

8 

48 

Name 

Weiss B. Schneider P. 

Boller M. Strauss M. 

Bitsche K. Bertschi D. 

Heinzer M. Betschart R. 

Inderbitzin R. Forster S. 

Leutenegger A. Leutenegger P. 

Hofmann F. Indergand L. 

Pflugshaupt W. Cuche 

Garhammer T. Rikert K. 

Schreiber K. Wenninger M. 

Sieber Ch. Ziesel R. 

Gloor  R. Bühler M. 

Huber S. Gobs R. 

Suter S. Intlekofer D. 

Wohnort 

TL 

8132 Egg (CH) 

6800 Feldkirch (A) 

6434 Illgau (CH) 

6436 Muotathal (CH) 

8546 Islikon (CH) 

9000 St. Gallen (CH) 

TL 

TL 

TL 

TL 

5737 Menziken (CH) 

89079 Ulm-Eggingen (D) 

4314 Zeiningen (CH) 

Marke 

VMC Zabel 

WSP KTM 590 

WSP Husqvarna 590 

WHT KTM 570 

Hostettler Yamaha 500 

VMC Zabel 700 

WSP-Zabel 700 

VMC Zabel 

VMC MEGA 

VMC Husaberg 650 

VMC Zabel 700 

WSP-KTM 660 

R1.  

25 

22 

20 

14 

18 

15 

16 

13 

7 

11 

12 

10 

8 

9 

R2.  

25 

22 

18 

20 

16 

14 

13 

12 

15 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

Gesamtpunktzahl 

50 

44 

38 

34 

34 

29 

29 

25 

22 

22 

22 

19 

16 

16 

Gedruckt: 26.06.2016 16:44:07 

Zeitnahmekommissar & Auswertung 

Rennleiter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für SAM Motocross 

Motocross Feldkirch (A) 
Seitenwagen 

Tagesrangliste Seitenwagen 

Feldkirch (A) 1.500 Km 

Schweizerischer Auto- und Motorradfahrer- 
Verband


